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Company
Number

NI.24177
NI.27789
NI.22957
NI.27239
NI.19287
NI.33302
NI.04324
NI.23341
NI.24645
R.00154

NI.02058

NI. 10415
NI.30648
NI.23025
NI.30763
NI. 18809
NI. 11817
NI.30022
NI.24205
NI.02715
NI.33534
NI.26821
NI.27487
NI.29899
NI.30685
NI.04261
NI.26934
NI.33533
NI.30485
NI.27567
NI.31934
NI.30714
NI.27357
NI.26625
NI.33532
NI.33276
NI. 12703
NI.12520
NI.32166
NI.27735
NI. 19091
NI. 18776
NI.12178
NI.33311
NI.33538
NI.03108
NI.30687
NI.31637
NI.24944
NI.04922
NI.29856

Name of Company

Documents - other than new company documents

Bannside Development Agency Limited
Beat Initiative - The
Ben Madigan Environmental Project Limited
Bessbrook Development Company Limited
Britannia Investment Planning Limited
Burgrave Investments Limited
C.P. Productions Limited
C.P.J. Developments Limited
Castle Upton Management Company Limited
Coleraine Chamber Of Commerce.
Coleraine Football And Sports Club Limited -
The
Comber Sports Centre Limited
Craigavon Rural Development
DAMAC Properties Limited
Dorn Limited
Downtown Furniture Limited
Edgar Shopfitting Limited
Elmford Limited
FAMAC Network Limited
Farmers Journal Limited - The,
Forestside Limited
G F Metal Recycling Ltd
Halcyon Body Care Limited
Haxton & Lang (Workwear) Limited
Heli-Trans Limited
J. Pedlow & Son Limited
JB Electrical (Engineering Contractors) Ltd
JSE Computing Limited
K. J. O'Kane Properties Limited
Kilvert Investments Limited
M. G. Fire Services Limited
Marco Management Limited
ME Racing Limited
Nectar Cosmetics Limited
Newforge Limited
Nicobrand Limited
NORREF Limited
North Down Refrigeration Limited
Northern Heli-Trans Limited
Northern Ireland Museums Council
Nu Print Fabric Converters Limited
Oakleaf Development Limited
Onshore & Offshore Company Acquisitions Limited
P.G. Computer Consultants Ltd
Premium Networking Ltd
R.J.Stothers & Sons, Limited
Ramper Properties Limited
Sarcon (No. 36) Limited
Seeconnell Initiative
Spiritual Assembly Of The Bahais Of Belfast
Thornleigh Pine Limited
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