Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
		Documents – other than new company documents	
06/02/98	NI.24177	Bannside Development Agency Limited	D
,,	NI.27789	Beat Initiative – The	D
,,	NI.22957	Ben Madigan Environmental Project Limited	D
,,	NI.27239	Bessbrook Development Company Limited	С
,,	NI.19287	Britannia Investment Planning Limited	D
,,	NI.33302	Burgrave Investments Limited	ВССЕ
,,	NI.04324	C.P. Productions Limited	D
,,	NI.23341	C.P.J. Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.24645	Castle Upton Management Company Limited	D
,,	R.00154	Coleraine Chamber Of Commerce.	D
,,	NI.02058	Coleraine Football And Sports Club Limited –	
		The	D
,,	NI.10415	Comber Sports Centre Limited	D
,,	NI.30648	Craigavon Rural Development	С
,,	NI.23025	DAMAC Properties Limited	D
,,	NI.30763	Dorn Limited	D
,,	NI.18809	Downtown Furniture Limited	D
,,	NI.11817	Edgar Shopfitting Limited	D
,,	NI.30022	Elmford Limited	D
,,	NI.24205	FAMAC Network Limited	D
,,	NI.02715	Farmers Journal Limited – The,	D
,,	NI.33534	Forestside Limited	C
,,	NI.26821	G F Metal Recycling Ltd	D
,,	NI.27487	Halcyon Body Care Limited	D
,,	NI.29899	Haxton & Lang (Workwear) Limited	D
,,	NI.30685	Heli-Trans Limited	В
,,	NI.04261	J. Pedlow & Son Limited	D
,,	NI.26934	JB Electrical (Engineering Contractors) Ltd	В
,,	NI.33533	JSE Computing Limited	С
"	NI.30485	K. J. O'Kane Properties Limited	D
,,	NI.27567	Kilvert Investments Limited	D
,,	NI.31934	M. G. Fire Services Limited	BCCE
,,	NI.30714	Marco Management Limited	D
,,	NI.27357	ME Racing Limited	D
,,	NI.26625	Nectar Cosmetics Limited	D
11	NI.33532	Newforge Limited	C
<b>,,</b>	NI.33276	Nicobrand Limited	BB
,,	NI.12703	NORREF Limited	D
,,	NI.12520	North Down Refrigeration Limited Northern Heli-Trans Limited	D
,,	NI.32166		В . С
,,	NI.27735	Northern Ireland Museums Council Nu Print Fabric Converters Limited	D
"	NI.19091		
,,	NI.18776	Oakleaf Development Limited	D B
,,			_
,,		•	ł
**		<del>-</del>	
,,		·	
,,			L
,,			
,,			
,,			
)) )) )) )) )) )) )) )) )) )) )) )) ))	NI.12178 NI.33311 NI.33538 NI.03108 NI.30687 NI.31637 NI.24944 NI.04922 NI.29856	Onshore & Offshore Company Acquisitions Limited P.G. Computer Consultants Ltd Premium Networking Ltd R.J.Stothers & Sons, Limited Ramper Properties Limited Sarcon (No. 36) Limited Seeconnell Initiative Spiritual Assembly Of The Bahais Of Belfast Thornleigh Pine Limited	B C C C C C D C C D C C D